

TABULATION OF BIDS
PROJECT: Moanalua Road, Extend Third Lane - Hale Street to Halawa Heights Road
PROJECT NO.: 78A-01-69
ISLAND: Oahu

DATE ADVERTISED: November 21, 23, 25, 27, & 29, 1968
Honolulu Advertiser
BIDS OPENED: December 5, 1968
COMPLETION TIME: Twenty Five (25) Working Days

				HI-WAY TRANSPORTATION & CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		M. F. WILLIAMS, INC.		ROYAL CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		MARK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		PACIFIC CONTRACTORS INC.		HIRAHARA TRACTOR SERVICE		J. M. TANAKA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		IMPERIAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		ALII CONSTRUCTORS, LTD.				DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
13.01	Roadway Excavation	500	C.Y.	\$ 15.30	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 18.60	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 17.25	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 38.20	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,000.00			\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00
24.03	6" Thick Select Borrow Subbase Course	1,600	Sq. Yd.	2.80	4,480.00	2.50	4,000.00	2.45	3,920.00	1.80	2,880.00	2.45	3,920.00	7.75	12,400.00	2.00	3,200.00	3.00	4,800.00	3.75	6,000.00			2.25	3,600.00
26.03	6" Thick Untreated Base	1,500	Sq. Yd.	3.00	4,500.00	2.50	3,750.00	2.75	4,125.00	2.00	3,000.00	3.00	4,500.00	7.75	11,625.00	3.00	4,500.00	5.00	7,500.00	4.85	7,275.00			2.50	3,750.00
30.01	Medium Curing Liquid Asphalt (MC-30) for Prime Coat	500	Gal.	0.40	200.00	0.40	200.00	0.33	165.00	0.40	200.00	0.35	175.00	0.33	165.00	0.50	250.00	0.50	250.00	0.35	175.00			0.50	250.00
39.03	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. III	140	Ton	19.25	2,695.00	25.00	3,500.00	17.05	2,387.00	18.00	2,520.00	18.00	2,520.00	17.00	2,380.00	20.00	2,800.00	17.00	2,380.00	17.00	2,380.00			18.00	2,520.00
39.05	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	120	Ton	19.25	2,310.00	25.00	3,000.00	17.05	2,046.00	18.00	2,160.00	18.00	2,160.00	15.50	1,860.00	20.00	2,400.00	17.00	2,040.00	17.00	2,040.00			18.00	2,160.00
78.02	Asphaltic Concrete Traffic Roll	600	L.F.	1.90	1,140.00	2.00	1,200.00	1.65	990.00	2.00	1,200.00	1.70	1,020.00	1.65	990.00	1.75	1,050.00	2.00	1,200.00	1.65	990.00			1.75	1,050.00
111.80	Reset Regulatory and Warning Sign	5	Each	22.00	110.00	50.00	250.00	75.00	375.00	75.00	375.00	15.00	75.00	75.00	375.00	50.00	250.00	100.00	500.00	145.00	725.00			20.00	100.00
111.81	Reset Regulatory and Warning Sign and Post	1	Each	106.00	106.00	60.00	60.00	85.00	85.00	100.00	100.00	60.00	60.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	150.00	150.00	165.00	165.00			50.00	50.00
113.01	Traffic Signal System	1		Lump Sum	9,500.00	Lump Sum	8,660.00	Lump Sum	12,180.00	Lump Sum	9,965.00	Lump Sum	12,500.00	Lump Sum	7,650.00	Lump Sum	10,000.00	Lump Sum	8,800.00	Lump Sum	22,000.00			Lump Sum	8,300.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 32,691.00		\$ 33,920.00		\$ 34,898.00		\$ 37,400.00		\$ 39,930.00		\$ 40,545.00		\$ 43,650.00		\$ 47,620.00		\$ 53,750.00				\$ 36,780.00